
Encora India-Task Force Committee members contact details: 
 
 
 

BANGALORE TASK FORCE COMMITTEE 

Employee Name Email ID Contact number 

Anitha Sarathy Anitha.Sarathy@encora.com 9886008579 

Michael Raj A Michael.Raj@encora.com 9740083304 

Penchal Rao Penchal.Rao@encora.com 9880092085 

Urvashi S Nair Urvashi.Nair@encora.com 9901326090 

 

 
CHENNAI TASK FORCE COMMITTEE 

Employee Name Email ID Contact number 

Merlin Monica Merlin.Monica@encora.com  8695841941 

Aarathi Aarathi.lopez@encora.com 9176206818 

Elango Elango.ps@encora.com 9841070959 

Neelakanda Pillai M  Neelakanda.M@encora.com  9487311844 

 

 
PUNE TASK FORCE 

COMMITTEE 
Employee Name Email ID Contact number 

Niti Seth niti.seth@encora.com 7758903671 

Orvin Castanha orvin.castanha@encora.com 9049007545 

Sheetal Sangal sheetal.sangal@encora.com 9850355304 

Shweta Thakur shweta.thakur@encora.com 9423740597 

Yasin Chowdhary yasin.chowdhary@encora..com 7722078614 

Abhay Patankar abhay.patankar@encora.com 9960727219 

 

HYDERABAD TASK FORCE COMMITTEE 

Employee Name Email ID Contact number 

Vijendra Pal Vijendra.Pal@encora.com 9618223306 

Sateesh Katreddy  sateesh.katreddy@encora.com  9849558887 

AHMEDABAD TASK FORCE COMMITTEE 

Employee Name Email ID Contact number 

Siddharth Joshi siddharth.joshi@encora.com 8980266181 

Ajitesh Mishra ajitesh.mishra@encora.com 9054364164 

Arjun Barot arjun.barot@encora.com 9712197970 

Dinesh Paryani dinesh.paryani@encora.com 9725082287 

Sanket Patel sanket.patel@encora.com 9099667044 

Christina Pinto christina.pinto@encora.com 9909392141 
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